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Internazionale Supermoto SM - Heat 2
Laptimes
8) 11:44:05.736 37.361 — 6) 11:43:19.050 37.140
4 - SCHMIDT Marc Reiner 9) 11:44:41.549 35.813 110'BA.RTOLINI Fabrizio _ | 7) 11:44:45.237  01:26.187
Lap Time of Day Lap time 10) 11:45:17.638 36.089 Lap  Time of Day Lap time
1) 11:39:44.368 30.476 11) 11:45:53.881 36.243 1) 11:39:46.744 32.852  501- BORELLA Andrea
2) 11:40:18.814 34.446 12) 11:46:31.550 37.669 2) 11:40:21.794 35.050 Lap Time of Day Lap time
3) 11:40:53.074 34.260 3) 11:40:56.403 34.609 1) 11:39:47.839 33.947
4) 11:41:26.811 33.737 ‘47-MARTINOTTI Stefano 4) 11:41:30.667 34.264 2) 11:40:24.039 36.200
5) 11:42:00.912 34.101 Lap Time of Day Lap time 5) 11:42:04.868 34.201 3) 11:40:59.753 35.714
6) 11:42:35.110 34.198 1) 11:40:30.212 01:16.320 6) 11:42:39.322 34.454 4) 11:41:35.630 35.877
7) 11:43:09.198 34.088 2) 11:41:11.548 41.336 7) 11:43:13.393 34.071 5) 11:42:11.676 36.046
8) 11:43:43.008 33.810 3) 11:41:50.240 38.692 8) 11:43:48.167 34.774 6) 11:42:48.815 37.139
9) 11:44:16.838 33.830 4) 11:42:28.508 38.268 9) 11:44:23.096 34.929 7) 11:43:25.205 36.390
10) 11:44:50.677 33.839 5) 11:43:07.120 38.612 10) 11:44:57.807 34.711 8) 11:44:01.848 36.643
11) 11:45:24.829 34.152 6) 11:43:47.162 40.042 11) 11:45:32.400 34.593 9) 11:44:38.031 36.183
12) 11:46:00.064 35.235 7) 11:44:27.148 39.986 12) 11:46:08.286 35.886 10) 11:45:13.842 35.811
8) 11:45:05.625 38.477 - 11) 11:45:48.929 35.087
12 - GALLAN Matteo 9) 11:45:44.244 38.619 121'BE|_‘TRAMI Massimo _ | 12) 11:46:26.650 37.721
Lap Time of Day Lap time 10) 11:46:22.402 38.158 Lap  Time of Day Lap time
1) 11:39:48.573 34.681 1) 11:39:46.940 33.048 Fastest laptime
2) 11:40:26.280 37.707 ‘70-BRIZZOLARI Francesco 2) 11:40:22.317 35.377 33.737 - 4 SCHMIDT Marc Reiner
3) 11:41:03.702 37.422  Lap Time of Day Lap time 3) 11:40:57.128 34.811 Average 'Sggig ?180 K
4) 11:41:40.354 36.652 1) 11:41:11.443 01:57.551 4) 11:41:32.219 35.001
5) 11:42:17.555 37.201 5) 11:42:07.650 35.431
6) 11:42:55.132 37577 94- TERRANEO Paolo 6) 11:42:43.591 35.941 10/1;7;8;35;?;9_13
7) 11:43:32.016 36.884 Lap Time of Day Lap time 7) 11:43:19.385 35.794 o
8) 11:44:08.720 36.704 1) 11:39:47.311 33.419 8) 11:43:55.281 35.896 Race Finish
9) 11:44:45.400 36.680 2) 11:40:23.172 35.861 9) 11:44:30.784 35.503 10/11/2018 11:46:43
10) 11:45:22.619 37.219 3) 11:40:58.529 35.357 10) 11:45:06.869 36.085
11) 11:46:02.529 39.910 4) 11:41:34.034 35.505 11) 11:45:42.208 35.339
5) 11:42:09.034 35.000 12) 11:46:17.963 35.755
14 - MARZARO Jacopo 6) 11:42:44.411 35.377
Lap Time of Day Lap time 7) 11:43:19.765 35.354 246 - BASTIANINI Ermanno
1) 11:39:53.136 39.244 8) 11:43:55.591 35.826 Lap  Time of Day Lap time
2) 11:40:33.856 40.720 9) 11:44:31.265 35.674 1) 11:39:51.625 37.733
3) 11:41:14.617 40.761 10) 11:45:07.453 36.188 2) 11:40:31.400 39.775
4) 11:41:54.804 40.187 11) 11:45:43.169 35.716 3) 11:41:12.654 41.254
5) 11:42:36.104 41300  12) 11:46:18.699 35.530 4) 11:41:52.442 39.788
6) 11:43:18.615 42,511 5) 11:42:29.861 37.419
7) 11:43:59.356 40741 |99 - D'ADDATO Luca 6) 11:43:08.254 38.393
8) 11:44:40.996 41.640 Lap Time of Day Lap time 7) 11:43:47.622 39.368
9) 11:45:23.582 42.586 1) 11:39:45.562 31.670 8) 11:44:28.190 40.568
10) 11:46:06.869 43.287 2) 11:40:20.641 35.079 9) 11:45:06.935 38.745
3) 11:40:55.120 34.479 10) 11:45:47.099 40.164
19 - GAZZARRI Fabio 4) 11:41:29.797 34.677 11) 11:46:25.912 38.813
Lap  Time of Day Lap time 5) 11:42:04.380 34.583 .
1) 11:39:48.900 35.008 6) 11:42:38.636 34256 527~ FRANCIOSI Simone
2) 11:40:25.296 36.396 7) 11:43:13.063 34.427 Lap  Time of Day Lap time
3) 11:41:04.392 39.096 8) 11:43:48.485 35.422 1) 11:39:50.514 36.622
4) 11:41:40.841 36.449 9) 11:44:37.622 49.137 2) 11:40:45.311 54.797
5) 11:42:16.888 36.047 10) 11:45:12.915 35.293 3) 11:41:22.826 37.515
6) 11:42:52.619 35.731 11) 11:45:48.426 35.511 4) 11:42:02.006 39.180
7) 11:43:28.375 35.756 12) 11:46:23.829 35.403 5) 11:42:41.910 39.904
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Clerk of the Course : Dante Badial Chief Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria

The results are provisional until the end of protest limit



